# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	Buide explains how	to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics (	Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR MR	6.Bort		D,	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME	HERNERO		SUFFIX	Date Received
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS / PO BOX		CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE 74772	JAN 1 6 2024  BY: VA
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE (432)	PHONE NUMBER 448 - 3121	EXTENS	ION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked  Receipt #   Amount \$
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS / MRS / MR	6-16-vs		<b>D</b> .	Date Processed
IVANIE	NICKNAME	HERNEKA		SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (	NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / S	SUITE #; CITY	·	STATE; ZIP CODE
(Residence or Business)					
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	( 432 )	9448_312	/	ION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15  July 15	30th day before d		noff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)  Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
40 PEDIOD				porting Limit	1
10 PERIOD COVERED	/ 2	Day Year / 11/ 202	3 THROUGH	Month /	Day Year 2024
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DA	TE	7	ELECTION TYPE	-
	Month Day	Year	Runoff	Other Description	
es for g	3/5/	2024 General	Special	1 2 <u>2 12</u>	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)		A	SOUGHT (if known	er PCT. 3
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	THE CANDIDATE / OFFIC	EHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURE	S MAY HAVE BEEN MADE	WITHOUT THE CAN	ADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR HEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME			
Additional Pages	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TRE	EASURER NAME		w
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TR	EASURER ADDRESS		
		GO TO	PAGE 2		

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME		16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.	\$
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 3,397.71
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAS     OF REPORTING PERIOD	T DAY \$
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE \$
COLUMN TERROR CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true quired to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code.	and correct and includes all information
	1011	
	- Det DA	errero
	Signature of Car	ndidate or Officeholder
	No. 30 W	
=	Please complete either option below	<i>r</i> :
=		
4		
(1) Affidavit		
NOTARY STAMP/SEA	L	
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by Gilbert D. Herrera this the which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Literary Rebecca R. Granado	16 day of January
20 24 , to certify	which, witness my hand and seal of office.	J
Relegron R.	Granado Rebecca R. Granado	Decuta Clerk
Signature of officer administe		Title of officer administering oath
	OR	
(2) Unsworn Declarati	on	
My name is	, and my date of birth is	
My address is		
	(street) (city) (s	state) (zip code) (country)
Executed in	County, State of , on the day of(month	) 20 (year)
	Signature of Candid	late/Officeholder (Declarant)

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: DESIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT

FORM C/OH - FR

	1302-1000						
		The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this for	m.				
		•• Complete only if "Report Type" on page 1 is marked "Fina	ıl Report" ••				
1	C/OH N	AME	2 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)				
	18	and D Herrers					
3	SIGNA						
		expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in connection with m					
	designating a report as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer appointment. I also understand that I may not accept any campaign contributions or make any campaign expenditures without a campaign treasurer appointment on file.						
	Jampang	A h	(all a				
		Signatur	re of Candidate / Officeholder				
		o ignata.	or canalacter comessions.				
4		WHO IS NOT AN OFFICEHOLDER  olete A & B below only if you are not an officeholder. ••					
	v Com	Siete A & B Below only if you are not an officenciaci.					
	A.	CAMPAIGN FUNDS					
	Check	only one:					
		I do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from	om political contributions.				
	I have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions. I understand that I						
	may not convert unexpended political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions to personal use. I also understand that I must file an annual report of unexpended contributions and that I may not retain						
		unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political cont	ributions longer than six years after				
		filling this final report. Further, I understand that I must dispose of unexpended politic interest or income earned on political contributions in accordance with the requireme					
	В.	ASSETS					
		only one:					
		I do not retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other incom	ne from political contributions.				
	L						
		I do retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from that I may not convert assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other					
		personal use. I also understand that I must dispose of assets purchased with political					
		requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.					
			Signature of Candidate				
5		HOLDER					
	•• Com	plete this section <i>only</i> if you are an officeholder ••					
		I am aware that I remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an officeholder who offile. I am also aware that I will be required to file reports of unexpended contributions if					
		an officeholder, I retain political contributions, interest or other income from political con-					
		political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.					
			ignature of Officeholder				
		5	ignature of Officeriolider				

# POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS

SCHEDULE G

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

Candidate/Officeholder/Politic Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how	F. N. W. W.	ier (enter a category	not listed above)
1 Total pages Schedule G:	Collect D Herrers	3 !	Filer ID (Ethics (	Commission Filers)
4 Date /11/23	6. bsm Hour Center			
Amount (\$)  4431.91  Reimbursement from political contributions intended	810 Walthall	City; Pecces	State;	Zip Code 79772
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule  Advertiring Expense	(b) Description		
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T	Check if Austin, TX,	officeholder living ex	pense
9	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	6. Port O Harris	Compairsioner Pots	3	
Date   11/16/23	Gibsons Home Center	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
Reimbursement from political contributions intended	810 Walthall	Pecus	TX.	79772
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Stap Advertising Expens Check if travel outside of Texas. complete Schedule	e Staples	officeholder living ex	vnense
	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/0	11. 15.1	Generalissioner 704.		Onide Helia
II/15/23	Gibson Home Center	9 5		
Amount (\$) 23.30 Reimbursement from political contributions intended	810 Walthall	Pecos	State;	79772
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule  Advertising Expuse  Check if traveroutside of Texas, Complete Schedule	Paint Rolle	officeholder living ex	vnense.
	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	1111 1 11	Commissioner PCA		C90 Hold
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF TH	IS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED		1-,

### **EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD**

### SCHEDULE F4

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

		EXPENDITURE CA	TEGORIES F	OR BOX 10(a)		
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made B Candidate/Officeholder/Politica	y	Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services	Loan Repay Office Over Polling Exp Printing Exp	/ment/Reimbursement head/Rental Expense ense	Travel In District Travel Out Of Distri	ipment & Related Expens
		The Instruction Guide ex	plains how to co	emplete this form.		
1 Total pages Schedule F4:	2 FILER N	AME	2.49	4.54%	3 Filer ID (Ethics	Commission Filers)
4 TOTAL OF UNITEM	IZED EXPE	NDITURES CHARG	EDTOACR	EDIT CARD	\$\\``	Jan
5 Date	6 Payee na	ame			The Art	
						1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
7 Amount (\$)	8 Payee a	ddress;		City;	State;	Zip Code
				V		
9 TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Po	olitical	Non-Po	itical		
10	(a) Category	(See Categories listed at the top of	of this schedule)	(b) Description	1X	91
PURPOSE OF	30.00			1,7,7		
EXPENDITURE	(a)					
	(c)	Check if travel outside of Texas. Com	piete Schedule I.	Check if Ai	ustin, TX, officeholder livi	ng expense
11 Complete ONLY if direct	Candi	date / Officeholder name	Of	fice sought	Office	held
expenditure to benefit C/OH		1 - 1				
				Lagar Like a		
Date	Payee n	ame				
		win of the	.0.	1.00	- polici	
Amount (\$)	Payee a	ddress;		City;	State;	Zip Code
TYPE OF EXPENDITURE	Po	olitical	Non-Po	litical	- Cabo	
	Catagoni	(O - O 1 1 - E - 1 - 1 - E - 1 - 1 - E - 1 - E - 1 - E - 1 - E - E		Description		0.1
	Category	(See Categories listed at the top of	of this schedule)	Description	og - go	
PURPOSE OF				1111		00 L ( #
EXPENDITURE					-04	**
11		Check if travel outside of Texas. Com	plete Schedule T.	Check if A	ustin, TX, officeholder liv	ing expense
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Cand	date / Officeholder name	on on	ffice sought	Office	held
				N THE STREET		
	ATTACE	ADDITIONAL COPIE	S OF THIS S	CHEDULE AS NE	EDED	

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM **PERSONAL FUNDS**

### SCHEDULE G

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)								
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made Candidate/Officeholder/Politic Credit Card Payment		Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage E Gift/Awards/Mem Legal Services The Instruction	orials Expense	Office Ov Polling Ex Printing E Salaries		Transp Travel Travel	In District Out Of District	g Expense nent & Related Expense y not listed above)
1 Total pages Schedule G:	2 FILER NA		errera			3 File	er ID (Ethics	Commission Filers)
4 Date 11/18/23	5 Payee na	son Hom	ie Cente	X				
Amount (\$) 27./5 Reimbursement from political contributions intended	7 Payee ad	waltho	ત્રી		Peco	S	State;	Zip Code 79772
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advert	(See Categories list	xpense		(b) Description Stople Check if A	Clun ustin, TX, offic	eholder living e	xpense
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH		date / Officehold	er name	6	Office sought			Office held
Date 1/4/24	Payee na	Mart						
Amount (\$)  42.30  Reimbursement from political contributions intended	Payee ad	S. Ced	ar		Peco	S	State;	Zip Code 79772
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advert	(See Categories list	coense		Spot Lio	ght ustin, TX, office	ceholder living e	xpense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	0	late / Officehold	er name		Office sought			Office held
1/4/24	Payee na	or Sup	ply					
Amount (\$)  38.94  Reimbursement from political contributions intended	2208	west (	annon		Pecos		State;	zip Code 79772
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Adver	(See Categories list	xpense		Solar Short if A	lam	OS	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candio	late / Officehold	er name		Office sought		eholder living ex	Office held

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS

SCHEDULE G

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel In District
Travel Out Of District
Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				
1 Total pages Schedule G:	Gilbert D. Herrera	3 Filer ID	(Ethics Commission Filers)	
4 Date 11/22/23	Sanat Bhatt			
6 Amount (\$)  150.00  Reimbursement from political contributions intended	7 Payee address: 2301 South Eddy	^	State; Zip Code 79772	
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Rental  (c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	(b) Description  Space rental for the check if Austin, TX, officeholde	Sign or living expense	
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name Cilbert D Harres	Office sought Omnissioner Pot3	Office held	
Date 11-1-23	JVC Media, LLC			
Amount (\$) 2, 338. 20 Reimbursement from political contributions intended	3106 Fall Crest Dr.	San Antonio	State; Zip Code 78 247	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Advertising Expenses  Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Signs 4'x8' and Check if Austin, TX, officeholde	yard Signs	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	OH Colbrad D Harrers	Coam issioner Pel3	Office held	
Date /2/4/23	JVC Media, LLC			
Amount (\$) 341.00 Reimbursement from political contributions intended	3106 Fall Crest Dr.	San Antonio T	te; Zip Code X. 18247	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Advertising Expenses  Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Description  Signs 4'x8'  Check if Austin, TX, officeholde	er living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name  Cilbson D Horrara	Office sought  Numissions Pol3	Office held	
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED				

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS

### SCHEDULE G

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to	o complete this form.		•
1 Total pages Schedule G:	2 FILER NAME		3 Filer ID (Ethics Co	ommission Filers)
4 Date	5 Payee name			
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
Reimbursement from political contributions intended				
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description		
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	n, TX, officeholder living expe	nse
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	o	ffice held
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
Reimbursement from political contributions intended				
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
	Check if travel outside of Texas, Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austi	n, TX, officeholder living expe	ense
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/		Office sought		ffice held
Date	Payee name		<u> </u>	
Amount (\$)	· Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
Reimbursement from political contributions intended				
PURPOSE OF	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		٠.
EXPENDITURE				
· · ·	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.		n, TX, officeholder living expe	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		ffice held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEED	DED	

CASH RECEIPT

No. 100

Date 11/22/2023

Received From Payment Method
Gilbert Hererra

For: Election Sign

Received By: SanatBhatt properties

J. C.

### JVC Media, LLC

### Invoice 3504

3106 Fall Crest Dr San Antonio, TX 78247 512-585-0544 audrey@jcmediasa.com http://www.jcmediasa.com



BILL TO Gilbert D. Herrera SHIP TO

Gilbert D. Herrera

Campaign 512 S. El Paso Campaign

Balmorhea, Tx 79718

512 S. El Paso Balmorhea, Tx 79718

DATE 11/01/2023

PLEASE PAY \$0.00

DUE DATE 11/01/2023

DATE	DESCRIPT	TION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Business cards	2,000 busines cards p 2-sided 14pt C2	rivied	1	150.00	150.00T
Signs	yard 18)k2\	îns 2-sides	200	5.00	1,000.00T
Wire Stakes	1		. 1	200.00	200.00T
Signs	Signs 4 printed	'x8' 1-side	18	45.00	810.00T
We appreciate the opportunity to service yo	u. We	SUBTOTAL			2,160.00
look forward to helping you in the future!		TAX			178.20
		TOTAL			2,338.20
		PAYMENT			2,338.20
		TOTAL DUE			\$0.00

THANK YOU.

### JVC Media, LLC

### Invoice 3550

3106 Fall Crest Dr San Antonio, TX 78247 512-585-0544 audrey@jcmediasa.com http://www.jcmediasa.com



Gilbert D. Herrera
Campaign
512 S. El Paso

Balmorhea, Tx 79718

SHIP TO
Gilbert D. Herrera
Campaign
512 S. El Paso

Balmorhea, Tx 79718

DATE PLEASE PAY 12/04/2023 \$0.00

DUE DATE 12/04/2023

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Signs	4'x8' signs digitally printed 1-side to color	7	45.00	315.00T
		SUBTOT	AL		315.00
		TAX			26.00
		TOTAL			341.00
		PAYMEN	IT		341.00
		TOTAL D	DUE		\$0.00

THANK YOU.



TractorSupply.com

2208 WEST CANNON ST PECOS, TX 79772 432-445-1306

Ticket: 279032 Date: 1/4/24 Store: 2309

Time: 3:05 PM Register: 1

Cashier: Johana

Amount Price RS SOLAR LAMP BLACK 11.99 ---11,99 2088443 19.99 ) ( WAS

RS SOLAR LAMP BLACK 2088443

11.99 11.99 19,99)

( WAS 2088443

11.99 1.99

19.99 )

38.94 - SALE Debit Card \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*3595

Bank Reference #: 51350289530 Terminal ID : 001792309000100 : AC4797AE581DFC73 Cryptogram

AID: A0000000042203

APP : Debit

CVM: PIN Verified / 420300 TVR: 8000048000 / TSI: 6800 ...

Change

I agree to pay the above amount according to my card issuer agreement.

> Neighbor's Club Ñeighbor Loyalty #: \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*0198

For more details on your point balance, rewards, and exclusive benefits, download -the-Tractor-Supply mobile app or go to www.neighborsclub.com, 😘 🗼



Pecos, Texas

Gibson Home Center 810 Walthall Pegos TX 79772 432-447-9652

11/15/2023 2:34 PM

Branch Cashier	1000 DMUNOZ	INVOICE 2311-202773
ACCOUNT JOB NAME	HERRGI O GILBERT I	o. Herrera
1 3201688 1 6500326 2	OBROOGOOGO AC EACH G 4.	ME CAGE FRAM  85EACH 4.85  TRAY LINER 9"  U6 EA 2.12  ROLLER COVER
SUBTOTA	AX PEC 8.25%	21.52

Thank you for your business. Visit Us Online: gibsonshardwarelumber.com

PAYMENT METHOD[S] CHARGE TO ACCOUNT

23.30





Pecos, Texas

Gibson Home Center 810 Walthall Pocos TX 79772 432-447-9652

### 11/14/2023 3:31 PM

BRANCH CASHIER	1000 LISET	INVOICE 2311-202275
	HERRGI O GILBERT D.	HERRERA
A 0.	BE ROLLER FRAN	EXCS
-	27 N (2.74)	EA 2.74
2017341 67	000 PAINT EXT 84 8 35.99	ER SG WAT GAD
4596102 R2	71-4" ROLLER	COVER 1/2 BALE 9.43
1092287 51	185 9X3 STAR	DECK TAN BOX 83.98
2012341 67	000 PAINT EXT EA 0 35.99	LEB BO MUL GVD
	. ^	DEACH 225.00
SUBTOTAL		398.99
-	PEC 8.25%	32.92

Thank you for your business. Visit Us Online: gibsonshardwarelumber.com

PAYMENT METHOD[S] CHARGE TO ACCOUNT

AMOUNT PAID

CHANGE DUE

TOTAL

431.91

431.91

431,91

0.00

Give us feedback @ survey.walmart.com Thank you! ID #:7TKDKN9QLK4

Walmart > <

1903 S CEDAR ST PECOS IX 79772 T# 00898 OP# 005432 TE# 08 TR# 04920

TC# 7513 1242 5265 2436 216

MS 60L SPOT 084062311432 9.77 X
MS 60L SPOT 084062311432 9.77 X

SUBTOTAL SUBTOTAL TAX 1 - 8.250 \$

DEBIT LEND 42.
CHANGE DUE 0.
EFT DEBIT PAY FROM PRIMARY
42.30 TOTAL PURCHASE

DEDIT AID A00000000042203 AAC AA4A2EFE9687651A \*NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

01/05/24 16:56:1 01/05/24 16:56:1

Walmart+

Become a member Scan for free 30-day trial





Pecos, Texas

Gibson Home Center 010 Walthall Pecos TX 79772 432-447-9652

11/18/2023 10:08 AM

INVOICE 1000 BRANCH 2311-204153 CASHIER KRISTI ACCOUNT BOL GILBERT D. HERRERA NAME 6479125 STAPLE GUN MULTI-PURPOSE 20.16EACH 1 EACH @ 4479515 STAPLE, CEILTILE F/T50 1.2 4.92 PKG PKG @ SUBTOTAL 2.07 SALES TAX PEC 8.25% 27.15 TOTAL 27.15 AMOUNT PAID 0.00 CHANGE DUE

Thank you for your business.
Visit Us Online:
Gibsonshardwarelumber.com

PAYMENT METHOD(S) CHARGE TO ACCOUNT

27.15





Pacos, Texas

Gibson Home Center 810 Walthall Pecos TX 79772 432-447-9652

11/16/2023 5:20 PM

Branch	1	000			INVOICE
CASHIER	K	RISTI		231	1-203489
	u	ERRGÍ			
ACCOUNT					•
JOB	0		_	unner 11	7.
NAME	G	ILBERT	D.	HERRER	iA.
4479200	50924/	509 ST	APL	E 9/16"	12
1	PKC	0 4	.54	PKG	4.54
					4.54
SUBTOTA	և				4.34
SALES T	AX PEC	8.25%			0.37
			32 E	======	======
TOTAL					4.91
AMOUNT	PAID				4.91
CHANGE					0.00

Thank you for your business.
Visit Us Online:
gibsonshardwarelumber.com

PAYMENT METHOD[S] CHARGE TO ACCOUNT

4.91